
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 
17 
7 

88 
88 

188 
92 
95 
27 
76 
28 

105 

Nome 
GABRIEL LEMOS 
ARTHUR HOFF 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
ARTHUR PAVIE 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
GUSTAVO GALVAO 
BRUNO SCHETINO 
DUDU DINIZ 
MATHEUS MOTTI 
VINICIUS ARAGÃO 
ENZO MACEDO 
LUIZ FELIPE QUEIROZ 

Classe 
GRADUADO 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
GRADUADO 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
NOVATOS 
JUNIOR MENOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR MENOR 
JUNIOR MENOR 

Voltas 
8 
8 
9 
8 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 

Melhor Tempo 
36.647 
36.978 
37.036 
37.146 
37.158 
37.185 
37.205 
37.307 
37.474 
37.584 
37.877 
37.997 

Diff 

0.331 
0.389 
0.499 
0.511 
0.538 
0.558 
0.660 
0.827 
0.937 
1.230 
1.350 

na volta. 
7 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
9 
9 
7 
6 
7 
5 

Espaço 

0.331 
0.058 
0.110 
0.012 
0.027 
0.020 
0.102 
0.167 
0.110 
0.293 
0.120 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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1ª Etapa CKDF 2023 
Qualify 

JUNIOR/JUNIOR MENOR/GRADUADO 

Qualificação (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:21:01 

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km 

11/02/2023 08:20 


